XTX200/100/50 SECOND STAGE TECHNICAL RESOURCES

XTX 200 TUNGSTEN I XTX 200 | XTX 50 2013-Present

27 in-lbs
3 Nm

KEY# PART# DESCRIPTION

.............. RS135111

T RG912246
....... RG912023
....... RG912021
....... RG912024

2 RG912139

[ RG912255
....... RG912145
....... RG912256
....... RG912401

RG912144

RG912384

RG912123

RG912091

RG912318
....... RG912101
....... RG912103

- F RG912225

[ RG912129
....... RG912130

10.......... RG912232

Mo RG912349
....... RG912292
....... RG912353
....... RG912146
....... RG912409
....... RG912463

12......... RG912279

13 RA117137

14......... RG912148
....... RG912149

Part numbers in BOLD ITALICS indicate standard overhaul replacement part.

Universal Second Stage Service Kit

Purge Button, Chrome, Tungsten/XTX200,w/Spring
Purge Button, Satin, XTX100, w/Spring

Purge Button, Black, XTX50, w/Spring

Purge Button, Yel, XTX50 Octopus, w/Spring
Spring

Case Cover, Tungsten

Case Cover, XTX200

Case Cover, XTX100

Case Cover, XTX50

Case Cover, Octopus, Yellow

Diaphragm Cover, Black

Diaphragm

Deflector

Heat Exchanger, PVD, Tungsten

Heat Exchanger, Chrome, XTX200/50

Heat Exchanger, Satin, XTX100

O-ring (10 pk)

Blanking Piece

Blanking Piece, Yellow, Octopus

O-ring (10 pk)

Decal, Tungsten (Must also order RG912463 tape)
Decal, XTX200 (Must also order RG912463 tape)
Decal, XTX100 (Must also order RG912463 tape)
Decal, XTX50 (Must also order RG912463 tape)
Decal, XTX50 Octo (Must also order RG912463 tape)
Double-Sided Adhesive Tape (NOT SHOWN)
Mouthpiece Clamp

Comfobite Mouthpiece

Venturi Ring

Venturi Ring, Yellow, Octopus

RG912390
RG912222
....RG912233
...RG912133
....RG912331
...RG912392
RG912025
RG912281
....RG912196
...RG912142
RG912198
RG912090
RG912234
....RG912080
...RG912092
RG912229
...RG912333
RG912150
RG912334
RG912235
RG912223
....RG912151
....RG911873
....RA117144
...RG912140
RA117143
RH114119
...RH113115
RG912360
......... RG912361

DESCRIPTION

Venturi Lever Body

O-ring (10 pk)

Seat

Valve Spindle, Chrome, Tungsten/XTX200/50
Valve Spindle, Satin, XTX100

Spindle Collar

Spring Pin

Lever

Exhaust Valve

Case

MP Seat, Silicone

Shuttle Valve

O-ring (10 pk)

Spring

Counter-Balance Cylinder

O-ring (10 pk)

Adjusting Screw, Tungsten

Adjusting Screw, Chrome, XTX200/50
Adjusting Screw, Satin, XTX100

O-ring (10 pk)

O-ring (10 pk)

Spring Adjuster

Plug

Large Exhaust Tee, Set

Exhaust Rib

Small Exhaust Tee, Set

Flex Hose, MP, w/Hose Protectors, 3/8” X 30”
Flex Hose,MP, Yellow w/Hose Pro, 3/8” X 36"
Hose Protector, Black

Hose Protector, Yellow



XTX200/100/50 SECOND STAGE TECHNICAL RESOURCES

XTX TUNGSTEN / XTX 200 / XTX 100 / XTX 50

3Nm

2006-2012 discontinued

27 in-Ibs \’0
b

@ NOTE: Case cover for the XTX200/100/50 is being replaced with new pn’s. If you need
to replace one of these, you will also need to order the purge button assembly.

KEY# PART#

.............. RS135111
.............. RS135121

T RG912218
2 RG912391
....... RG912132
[T RG912139
L RG912155
....... RG912145
....... RG912256
....... RG912401
RG912144
RG912384
RG912123
RG912091
RG912318
....... RG912101
....... RG912103
L RG912225
10.......... RG912129
....... RG912130
11.......... RG912232

....... RG912288
....... RG912289
13, RG912395
....... RG912397
....... RG912396
....... RG912398
14.......... RG912279

Part numbers in BOLD ITALICS indicate standard overhaul replacement part.

DESCRIPTION

Universal Second Stage Service Kit
Service Kit, Swivel Hose

Decal (old version)

Purge Button (old version)

Purge Button, Yellow (old version)

Spring (old version)

Case Cover, Tungsten (must also order RG912246)
Case Cover, XTX200 (must also order RG912246)
Case Cover, XTX100 (must also order RG912023)
Case Cover, XTX50 (must also order RG912021)
Case Cover,Yellow (must also order RG912024)
Diaphragm Cover, Black

Diaphragm

Deflector

Heat Exchanger, PVD, Tungsten

Heat Exchanger, Chrome, XTX200/50

Heat Exchanger, Satin, XTX100

O-ring (10 pk)

Blanking Piece

Blanking Piece, Yellow

O-ring (10 pk)

Decal, Tungsten

Decal, XTX200

Decal, XTX100

Decal, XTX50

XTX Decal, XTX200,Tungsten

XTX Decal, XTX100

XTX Decal, XTX50

XTX Decal, XTX50 Octopus

Mouthpiece Clamp

KEY# PART#
15.........RA117137
....... RG911253
16.........RG912148
....... RG912389
17.........RG912390
18.........RG912222

19......... RG912233
20.......... RG912133
RG912331
RG912392
...RG912025
...RG912281
...RG912196
...RG912386
..RA117143
...RG912198
...RG912090
...RG912234
...RG912080
...RG912092
RG912229
RG912333
RG912150
RG912334
RA117144
RG912140
RG912235
...RG912223
...RG912151
...RG911873
...RG912226
RG912228

Apeks Swivel (Discontinued)

/; j/8 y//

N

DESCRIPTION

Comfobite Mouthpiece
Mouthpiece, Standard, Octopus
Venturi Ring

Venturi Ring, Yellow

Venturi Lever Body

O-ring (10 pk)

Seat

Valve Spindle, Chrome, XTX200/50
Valve Spindle, Satin, XTX100
Spindle Collar

Spring Pin

Lever

Exhaust Valve

Case

Small Exhaust Tee, Set

MP Seat, Silicone

Shuttle Valve

O-ring (10 pk)

Spring

Counter-Balance Cylinder
O-ring (10 pk)

Adjusting Screw, PVD, Tungsten
Adjusting Screw, Chrome, XTX200/50
Adjusting Screw, Satin, XTX100
Large Exhaust Tee, Set
Exhaust Rib

O-ring (10 pk)

O-ring (10 pk)

Spring Adjuster

Plug

O-ring, Swivel Hose (10 pk)
O-ring, Swivel Hose (10 pk)



